
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 312.29 FT TO S R
SW'LY ALONG ARC OF A CURVE 709.4

ALLISON ROBERT L/ALLISON BETTY A
3512 SW CR 18
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04090-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/25/2015 DF 3.00 37,800 0 0 37,800

STANDARD
3

138,128
13,145
37,800

189,073
94,010
95,063

HX HB VX 55,722
39,341

189,073
0

175,726

1168/1231 3/03/2009 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & BETTY ALLISO

ROBERT & BETTY ALLI

1035/0444 1/06/2005 WD U V 08 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES WYNDHAM JR

ALLISON
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31034 M H 491 05/13/2013

28817 TR/TRAILER 189 08/25/2010

2014HX Base Yr

3512 SW COUNTY ROAD 18  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,708 113.2000 106.41 181,748 2013 2013 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1612

BAS 1,612 100 1,612 130,365

UOP 384 25 96 7,763

1,996 1,708 138,128

BAS= W20 S31 E52 N31 UOP= N12 W32 S12 E32$ W32$.

BAS

20

31

52

31

32

UOP 12

32

12

32

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 35 490.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 4,900

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 35 630.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 945

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

13,145

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 14,000.00 12,600.00 37,800


